 i
REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM FOR
NETGEAR® RPS CAPABLE ETHERNET SWITCHES
MODEL NO. RPS5412
Redundant Power Supply
Manual
Revision A
November 2010

• Installation Manual
• Rack-mount Screws
Ordering Information Chart
RPS Model Worldwide region
RPS5412-100NAS Americas
RPS5412-100EUS Europe
RPS5412-100AJS Asia
15
14
1
2
7
8
9
1
15 16
234 5 6 7 8
14 13 12 11 10
9
RPSC5412
NETGEAR® Switch Side Connector
RPS5412 Side Connector
 8
Chapter 4
Alarm Systems
4.1 Alarm Monitoring System